
WORK INTERESTS VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE CONTACT TELEPHONE EMAIL RECEIVED/UPDATED CONTRACTOR LICENSE UBI NO.

Building and Structure Improvements, Communication and Media
Services, Construction Management, Design and Planning,
Environmental Consulting and Surveying and Mapping

J-U-B Engineers, Inc. 999 W Riverside Avenue Suite 700 Spokane WA 99201 Layne Merritt (509)290-3727 lmerritt@jub.com 02/05/25 600-069-551 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Construction Management
and Design and Planning

Walker Consultants, Inc. 2101 Fourth Ave Suite 1210 Seattle WA 98121 (206)745-9555 02/17/25 601-161-575 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Costruction Management,
Design and Planning, Enviromental Consulting

Budinger & Associates, Inc. 1101 N. Fancher RD Spokane Valley WA 99212
Haley Elkin- Business
Development Lead

(509)535-9589 helkin@budingerinc.com 01/23/25 601-638-902 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Design and Planning 9401 E Appleway Avenue Spokane WA 99206 Kyle L Sanford, Manage, VP (509)474-9764 ksanford@imt-testing.com 02/12/25 602-814-708 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Design and Planning,
Miscellaneous Services

NDE Proffessionals, Inc. 13339 NE Airport Way #100 Portland OR 97230 (503)287-5992 jenn@qnpi.com 02/11/25 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Design and Planning,
Miscellaneous Services

LSB Consuting Engineers, PLLC 523 E 3rd Avenue Spokane WA 99202 (509)747-7115 harris@lsbengineers.com 02/27/25 601-801-662 No

Building and Structure Improvements, Miscellaneous Services
and Real Estate and Property Services

The F.A. Bartlett Tree Expert Company 11120 E Empire Avenue, Suite 3 Spokane Valley WA 99206 Matthew Farin, Vice President (509)892-0110 spokaneoffice@bartlett.com 01/31/25 BABARBT921MW 602-831-916 No

Building andStructure Improvements, Construction Management,
Design and Planning and Surveying and Mapping

Keller Associates, Inc. 733 5th Street, Suite A Clarkston WA 99403 Angela Taylor, PE, LEED AP (509)295-6104 ataylor@kellerassociates.com05/19/25 602-784-202 No

Building Department Services Building Code Plam Review Services 5422 S.E Eli Road Belleview FL 34420 Dan Gladwill/ Owner (602)570-3351 dangladwill@gmail.com 01/30/25 602-570-335 No

Building Department Services, Building and Structure
Improvements, Communication and Media Services, Design and
Planning and Information Technology Services

Vertical 1 LLC DBA Fastsigns 826 21st Street Lewiston ID 83501 Andrew Craigie, Member (208)798-7979 02/09/25 FASTS*881RS 603-115-825 No

Communication and Media Services J&H Printing Inc. 223 E Main Street Pullman WA 99163 Jonathon Via, Owner (509)334-1552 jhprinting@pullman.com 03/11/25 602-794-093 No

Construction Management Motley-Motley, Inc 6901 State Route 270 Pullman WA 99163 Frank J Motely, Pres (509)872-3511 office@motleymotley.com 01/09/25 931-086-01 600-242-684 No

Construction Management and Miscellaneous Services Julie Edgeman Consulting 1407 Washington Cir. Hays KS 67601 Julie Edgeman, Owner 603-194-354
julie.edgeman.consulting@g
mail.com

01/22/25 603-194-354 No

Construction Management, Design and Planning, Enviornmental
Consulting and Miscellaneous Services

RH2 Engineering, Inc. 114 Columbia Point Drive Suite C Richaland WA 99352
Paul R Cross, PE/ Excutive
Vice Presidet

(509)392-6502 pcross@rh2.com 01/30/25 600-373-878 No

Construction Management, Design and Planning, Enviromental
Consulting, Miscellaneous Services and Surveying and Mapping

TD&H Engineering 210 Main St Lewiston ID 83501 (208)746-0938 02/04/25 No

Construction Management, Design and Planning, Environmental
Consulting and Miscellaneous Services

Alta Science & Engineering, Inc. 2202 East Fifth Street, Suite 320 Moscow ID 83843 Derek Forseth, CEO (208)882-7858 derek.forseth@alta-se.com 02/03/25 604-155-246 No

Construction Management, Design and Planning, Environmental
Consulting and Surveying and Mapping

Anderson Perry & Asscoiates, Inc.
P.O. Box 1687/214 E Birch Street,
Suite 1

Walla Walla WA 99362 (509)529-9260 02/18/25 600-337-832 No

Construction Management, Fire Protection Service Evco Integrated Solutions 3511 E Trent Ave Spokane WA 99202
Trevor Thompson/ Office
Coordintor

(509)534-2795
evcoadmin@evcointegrated.c
om

02/24/25 600-187-719 No

Design and Planning Meier Architecture/Engineering 12 West Kennewick Avenue Kennewick WA 99336 Bobbi Keen (509)737-6908 bakeen@meierinc.com 03/04/25 600-575-702 No

Design and Planning SPVV Lanscape Architects 1908 W Northwest Blvd., Suite A Spokane WA 99205 Tom Sherry, Principal (509)325-0511 isherry@spvv.com 02/21/25 601-610-448 No

Design and Planning Design West Architects 254 E. Main Street Pullman WA 99163 Ned Warnick/ Principal (509)332-3113 nwarnick@designwestpa.com 02/02/25 601-332-873 No

Design and Planning, Environmental Consulting GeoProffessional Innovation Corporation 6 O'Donnell Road Pullman WA 99163 (509)339-2000 mgregory@geoprocorp.com 02/03/25 604-119-176 No

Design and Planning, Serveyiing and Mapping 707 W 2nd Avenue Spokane WA 99201 (509)455-7492 mgibb@dci-engineers.com 04/17/25 601-079-216 No

Enviornmental Consulting, River andStreams restoration Services Inter-Fluve, Inc 501 Portway Avenue. Suite 101 Hood River Or 97031 David Reeves, CFO (541)386-9003 dreeves@interfluve.com 03/27/25 601-564-489 No

Environmental Consulting Palouse Environmental Services 1815 NW Valhalla Dr Pullman WA 99163 (509)432-9547 02/10/25 Yes

Information Technology Services, Security Services, Security
Electronics and Jail

PNW Integration LLC P.O. Box 994 Airway Heights WA 99001 (509)818-4393 john@pnwintegration.com 01/26/25 604-679-665 No

Land Use Hearing Examiner, Legal Services Kottkamp Yedinak & Esworth, PLLC 435 Orondo Avenue Wenatchee WA 98801 Andrew Kottkamp, Manager (509)667-8667 02/17/25 602-062-502 No

Legal Services, Court Transcription Kenneth C Beck dba Dr. Document 5610 N D Street Spokane WA 99205-7304 Kenneth C Beck (509)251-2248 drdocument@me.com 02/17/25 601-119-528 No

Personnel Services Prothman Company 700 NW Gilman Blvd., E-103-435 Issaquah WA 98027 Sonja Prothman (206)366-0050 sonja@prothman.com 05/07/25 602-162-424 No

Real Estate and Property Services Coldwell Banker Tomlinson Associates 405 S Grand Ave Pullman WA 99163 Debbie Lawrence (509)334-0562 realestate@cbquadcities.com 03/15/25 604-677-413 No

Real Estate and Property Services Tierra Right of WayServices, Ltd 1575 E River Rd #201 Tucson AZ 85708 Leslie Findlay, Vice President (520)319-2106 lfindlay@tierra-row.com 02/24/25 601-302-918 No

Real Estate and Property Services Associated Appraisers of Walla Walla, LLC 2 W Main Street Walla Walla WA 99362 Jillice Beko, Office Manager (509)522-2272 mike@asapww.com 01/30/25 601-571-886 No

Right of Way Acquisition Relocation Universal Field Services, Inc. 111 Main Street #105 Edmonds WA 98020 Leslie Findlay, Vice President (425)673-5579 lfinnigan@ufsrw.com 03/04/25 600-019-563 No

Surveying and Mapping, Civil Engineering Erlandsen & Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 739/ 210 N Bidge Street Brewster WA 98812 Kris Erlandsen, President (509)689-2520 krise@erlandsen.com 02/14/25 601-578-007 No

Keltic Engineering, Inc. 315 Adams Lane Lewiston ID 83501
Lisa Hasenoehrl- Business
Manager

(208)743-2136 lisah@kelticengr.com 02/11/25 602-407-580 No

WOMEN OR MINORITY BUSINESS

John Case, PE/Managing Principal jcrase@walkerconsultants.com

Intermountain Materials Testing & Geotechnical

Jennifer Martel, Office Manager

Larry Harris, Principal Engineer

andrew.craigie@fastsigns.com

Phillip A. Odegard/ Vice President phil.odegard@tdhengineering.com

Jake Hollopeter, PE- Vice President jhollopeter@andersonperry.com

Mary Gregory, Executive Admin

D'Amato Conversano, Inc. PC dba DCI Enginners Matt Gibb, PE/ Associate Principal

MohammedRiajul Islam, President info@alouseenviromentals.org

John Watterson, Minority Principal

GENERAL GOVERNMENT - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
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